JOINT NUCLEAR CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE

1:00-1:10 p.m.
1:10-1:15 p.m.
1:15-1:45 p.m.

1:45-2:15 p.m.

2:15-2:30 p.m.

2:30-3:00 p.m.

3:00-3:50 p.m.

3:50-3:55 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL

MEETING AGENDA

THURSDAY, AUGUST 18, 2011
1:00-4:00 P.M.

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
CIPAC ADVISORY
CIPAC ETHICS REFRESHER

CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE RISK MANAGEMENT PLAN
(CIRMP)

BREAK

NUCLEAR SECTOR ACTION PLAN — A FRAMEWORK FOR
ESTABLISHING RESILIENCE GOALS

NUCLEAR SECTOR PRIORITIES
ACTION ITEM REVIEW
ADJOURN

CLASSIFIED THREAT BRIEF



	Thursday, August 18, 2011

