## JOINT NUCLEAR CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

## THURSDAY, AUGUST 18, 2011 1:00 – 4:00 P.M.

<b>1:00-1:10 p</b> .m.	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
<b>1:10-1:15 p</b> .m.	CIPAC Advisory
<b>1:15-1:45 p</b> .m.	CIPAC ETHICS REFRESHER
<b>1:45-2:15 p</b> .m.	CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE RISK MANAGEMENT PLAN (CIRMP)
<b>2:15-2:30 p</b> .m.	Break
<b>2:30-3:00 p</b> .m.	NUCLEAR SECTOR ACTION PLAN – A FRAMEWORK FOR ESTABLISHING RESILIENCE GOALS
<b>3:00-3:50 p</b> .m.	NUCLEAR SECTOR PRIORITIES
<b>3:50-3:55 p</b> .m.	ACTION ITEM REVIEW
4:00 p.m.	ADJOURN
4:05 p.m.	CLASSIFIED THREAT BRIEF

4:05 p.m.